
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Antoine DELCOURT
Balise 10
Course : H50
Distance : 5100m (Climbing 130m)
Time : 1:07:07 (13'10"/km)

27/39 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Marc KERCKHOFS 0:37:43
2. Guido LENGES 0:37:50
3. Renaud VAN WETTER 0:38:31

1. 105 00:05:13 396m 13'10"/km
2. 99 00:05:36 00:10:49 279m 20'04"/km
3. 130 00:01:23 00:12:12 157m 8'49"/km
4. 140 00:06:11 00:18:23 501m 12'21"/km
5. 96 00:02:51 00:21:14 192m 14'51"/km
6. 156 00:01:49 00:23:03 169m 10'45"/km
7. 136 00:05:15 00:28:18 544m 9'39"/km
8. 87 00:05:56 00:34:14 357m 16'37"/km
9. 158 00:03:01 00:37:15 217m 13'54"/km

10. 127 00:03:31 00:40:46 210m 16'45"/km
11. 116 00:13:54 00:54:40 942m 14'45"/km
12. 123 00:02:04 00:56:44 169m 12'14"/km
13. 121 00:07:24 01:04:08 629m 11'46"/km
14. 222 00:02:17 01:06:25 150m 15'13"/km
15. 255 00:00:32 01:06:57 84m 6'21"/km
16. 999 00:00:10 01:07:07 102m 1'38"/km
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